Set contents EYrHE XOOBROWAZAL I BRIBETT,

No. Part No. Description &% Q'ty | | No. Part No. Description &4 Qty
1 559-50A-V110 E=A7L—+ TYPE-2 LH (QRI-}{2)% 1 20 V-BT005-006 FABH VM5 X 6 1
2 559-42C-V210 E=12'L—t TYPE-5 RH¥% 1 21 V-BT006-040 7B M6 x 40 1
3 V-004-SP140YGL ATy7 71— 1 22 V-8H005-035 497 F WIMS x 35 i
4 V-004-SP140YGR AT97 7R 1 23 V-SH006-045 497K WEME x 45 i
5 V-004-CPS785YG :/7}"\.9'!-3(&975-85*9:4 1 24 V-LH006-020 O-Ay bk $497% ILEM6 X 20 2
6_| V-004-HBP180YG 7L~ 5 AHBP180 i | [25 V-LH008-030 DAk 7% WEM8 X 30 4
1 V-004-CR170BK ¥7h94°170 1 26 V-BH006-010 B A2 F VMG X 10 2
8 | V-RO4_FP101YG AT97 1N =7 D547 3% 2 | [22 V-BH006-025 & 55497 M6 X 25 2
9 V-004-FP002 AF9IN =T 2 | [28 V-BH008-025 8%y 7% WhM8 X 25 1
10 V-004-FP003BK AT =AL 2 29 V-BH008-040 KB4 vy 7 H LM X 40 1
11 V-004-FP004 AFLIN= 2 30 V-SD006L-045 L+ M6 x 45 1
12 V-004-BRO16 Oy b 75 7'5-M6-8 1 31 V-NT005 1ohM5 1
13 | V-004-SK0301BK ATy7h5—6 20t3-M8 1| [32 V-NT006S WA M6 2
14 V-004-SK1801BK A797h5—¢ 20t17.5-M8 1 33 V-NT006SL MEL M6 2
15 V-KL191506 AN=H-h5-15 X 6-119 1 34 V-NTLO0061 Oy41sk 1M6 i
16 V-KL221506 AN —H-h5-15 X 6122 1 35 V-NTFS008 237 $9kM8 Hl—+ 2
17 V-KL102208 AN —H-17-22 X 8-110 4 36 V-007-BS010 PULLA{9FAT-0 14 1
18 | V-KL122408YG A —AB5-125% 2 | [37 V-004-LE0O1 FIAMB R & 2
19 V-SB08045 A%F & M8 x 45 2 38 V-007-BS008 J5-52715°20 1

36 (Eiga)
(Apply grease)

X-TREAD CBR250RR 200214 KN 1/2|

32 36=ww 16 21
(Apply grease)



